© 2025 Deviser Instruments Incorporated
 All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. All product
and company names are trademarks of their respective corporations.  Deviser
Instruments manufacturing facilities are ISO 9001 certified. Do not reproduce,
redistribute, or repost without written permission from Deviser Instruments. www.deviserinstruments.com
Optical Spectrum Analyzer

11www.deviserinstruments.com
Optical Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering Information
Description Part No. Ordering no.
AE8600D-01 Optical Spectrum Analyzer AE8600D-01 0260.8600.07
AE8600D-11 Optical Spectrum Analyzer AE8600D-11 0260.8600.08
AE8600D-22 Optical Spectrum Analyzer AE8600D-22 0260.8600.09
AE8700 Optical Spectrum Analyzer AE8700 0260.8700.01
AE8805 Optical Spectrum Analyzer AE8805 0260.8805.00
AE8807 Optical Spectrum Analyzer AE8807 0260.8807.00
Standard 18-Month Warranty (Laser, APD, brushless motor and Accessories one-year warranty), AC power cord adapted to customer location, Certificate of
Calibration and  Compliance and User Manual
Options
SC Conector Adapter for Optical Input AE8600-002 6260.0400.04
Built-in Calibraton Light Source(default with FC/APC Connector Adapter, AE8600-01, AE8807) AE8600-200 2260.8600.00
GPIB remote control (AE8600-01, AE8700, AE8805, AE8807) AE8600-700 6260.0400.05
Description Part No. Ordering no.
AE8560 Portable Optical Spectrum Analyzer AE8560 0260.8560.01
Standard 18-Month Warranty (Laser, APD, brushless motor, LCD, Battery and Accessories one-year warranty), AC power cord adapted to customer location,